Series 104
Construction characteristics
Body and cover
Actuators
Seals
Spacer
Spool
Spring

A = Norm. open N.O.
Ordering code
Ordering code
CONNECTION TYPE:
L = Lateral
P= Rear
CONNECTION TYPE:
L = Lateral
P= Rear
CONNECTION TYPE:
L = Lateral
P= Rear
CONNECTION TYPE:
L = Lateral
P= Rear
SWITCH POSITIONS:
0 = 3 pos. instable
1 = 3 pos. stable
SWITCH POSITIONS:
0 = 3 pos. instable
1 = 3 pos. stable
FUNCTION:
32 = Open centres
33 = Pressured centres
FUNCTION:
32 = Open centres
33 = Pressured centres
Switch 2
positions
stable
Switch 2
positions
stable
Switch 2 positions stable
Switch 2 positions stable
1
Series 104Accessories
1.5
Push button
Push button 2 positions
(step - step)
Switch short lever
Kej switch
Complet pneumatic operator Contact electric element
Raised push button
Palm button 2 positions
Switch long lever
Fixing plate
(completwith fixing screws)
BUTTON COLOR:
1 = Red
2 = Black
3 = Green
4 = Yellow
BUTTON COLOR:
1 = Red
2 = Black
3 = Green
4 = Yellow
0 = Switch 3 pos. instable
1 = Switch 3 pos. stable
0 = Switch 3 pos. instable
1 = Switch 3 pos. stable
0 = Switch 3 pos. instable
1 = Switch 3 pos. stable
Switch 2 pisitions stable
Switch 2 pisitions stable